Acolyte schedule for June 2024, July 2024 & August 2024
June 2024

Saturday, June 1*' — Olivia Bergmann
Sunday, June 2°¢ — Dylan Seaton
Saturday, June 8" — Landan Kraus
Sunday, June 9'* — Emmerson Hasheider
Saturday, June 15" — Rex Obermeier
Sunday, June 16" — Kooper Suedmeyer
Saturday, June 22"¢ — Lily Gass

Sunday, June 23"¢ — Nolan Langenfeld
Saturday, June 29 - Michael McCarthy
Sunday, June 30% — Tyler Storck

July 2024

Saturday, July 6 — Landan Kraus
Sunday, July 7' — Olivia Bergmann
Saturday, July 13" — Rex Obermeier
Sunday, July 14 — Dylan Seaton
Saturday, July 20* — Kooper Suedmeyer
Sunday, July 21%* — Michael McCarthy
Saturday, July 27" — Tyler Storck
Sunday, July 28® — Emmerson Hasheider

August 2024

Saturday, August 3™ — Lily Gass

Sunday, August 4 — Dylan Seaton

Saturday, August 10" — Olivia Bergmann
Sunday, August 11" — Kooper Suedmeyer
Saturday, August 17't - Rex Obermeier
Sunday, August 18t — Tyler Storck
Saturday, August 24" — Landan Kraus
Sunday, August 25" — Michael McCarthy
Saturday, August 31 — Emmerson Hasheider
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